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ALLIANZ INSURANCE
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Veh No

rlAodel

Acc Dote

Inchorge

I
SAAL5183E

TOyOyA VrOs
2-lttulr-22
JACELYN

MOVA
motiv6 Pte Lid

Main OtGcei
Mova Building

No.22, Jalan Kilang
Singapore 159419

Tel: (65) 6476s333
Fax : (65)6271 589'1

www.mova.com,s9

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,

Eukit Merah Lane 3.
flo1-a4lofr'oal94

Singapore 1 59722

Tel: (65) 6272 3a92
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co, Reg, 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2
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300.00
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Description

COST ITEIIAS:
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FRONT FENDER COWLINo CLAMP

FRONT FENDER COWLIM CLA/IIP PIN

cosr ToTAL s$

10% cosr PLus
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U.Price

$ 65.00

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$ 70.00

$ 300.00

$ 6.00

$ 3.oo


